
175 Writ/en Answers FEBRUAR Y 25, 1969 Wrillen Answer.1 176

'f>T ~~ ~  am: arr ~  ~  U ~
i ~rr if, ~~ ~i  'f>T ~ m ~  ~
~  ~  i ~ if, fi'flrtur if, ~  q7

fq'ln:: m if, f<'fll; ~  ~i <f.T ~ m
'f>VfT ~  I

~ ~ ii ~ lInir ~ ~  ~ ~ ~

tmlT !tiT i ~ ~

J 109. I!.lT ~  ~~
I!.lT ~ ~

I!.lT ~r ~ fi;:n) :
I!.lT !tio r~  :

I!.lT ~ ~  !i1SVT:
'M ~ ;ifr ~ oror'r ;[t o;rm 'f>i"ir

f<r. :

( 'f.) 'fll'T ~  oll1'i'f '1m'fT''l'':! T 11'
~ r r mr ~ '1'll'RI'1<: 'f>T ail': ~  lfll'T
~ f<r. 13 ;jj'i'f'f'{T, 19!19 'f:r ~a i if, n:'f.
f.rof[ it ~ ~~ if, i ~ am:
~ ttWTr it qT'l 'lwfl ~ ."!TiIT<I"R ll'T"fT ITT'ST it. ~ ~ ·::rurT it fsoit il n:<r. lfff;<'TT 'f>! <mfT ~  ~ ~ am: ';3''1it
'lfo <it f1'n:r"l' 'f>, fG'll'T 'IT 1PH ~

mmrr ~  ornp: ~ ~ ~  am
( /;f) ~ 6i', oT ~  '1'.",,,1' ii' l'l"\'f>l,

If.T 'M ~ r ~ ~ l>'1' m ~ it
m'f.T' 'f.T 'M r~  ~ r <r.r fq'lR
~ ?

~ ",fi (l"!o ~~ ~  ('f»
'ifT ~r I

( /;f) ~ r ;ft ~ r ~ ~ T<'l"1 'r
n:<r. m;rm ~ r fifilIT· ~ I ar rr ~ it iJ
<it 'fit aror O'f. ~ fifilIT l]'ll'T ~ am:
~ ~ it ~ I ar~ .n q;m arq-rrf"llii <it fir<:tRm ~ if, f<;q lflW1' 'ifRT ~ I ~

ri ~ii  ~~~~
~ if, ~ ~ "fro ~ ~  lfIlT
P

Complaints against Sule "I' Imported Raw Materials and Components

1110. SHRI N.K. SOMANI: Will the Minister of FORLIGN TRADE AND
SUPPL Y be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fad that seriolls cumr,lajnts have been received regarding misuse and :-.ale or imported raw materials and ~ m by the holders of Aclual
Users i ~ ;

(b) if Sll, Ihe IllIl11bc'r and particular6 of such cascs apprehended during the year
196M; and

(c) the prevelltive steps hein!! tal;OI1 by Government to stop thc:sc malpraCli(cs '?

TilE DEPUTY MINISTER IN HII
MINISTRY OF FOREIGN TRADE
AND SUPPLY (SHRI CHOWDHARY
RAM SEWAK): (a) to (c). The information is i ~ collected and will be laid on the 'I able of the lIouse.

JIIC'omc from a~ ~ ~ at Sh'araopcta
Statinn

1111. SIIRI D. B. RAJU: Will tile Minister of RAI LWA YS be pleased to state :

(a) the a,crage daily income from the pas>cngers at Sivaraopeta Railway Slat ion on the Bhima\'aram·Gudivada line on the South .. Centml Railway;

(b) whether it is a fact that there is no shclter on the platform for the proteclion of the passengers from SUI1 and rain;

(e) whether Government Propose to provide shelter on the said platform to remove the inconvenience caused to the passengers; and

(d) if so, when?

THE MINISTER OF RAILWAYS
(DR. RAM SUBHAG SINGH): (a)
Rs, 1,554/-.

